The following contracts require approval/ratification from the Board at the August 17, 2017 Board Meeting.

Name	Description	Dates	Amount	Source of Funds
24 Hour Elevator	Maintenance	7/1/17 – 6/30/18	Per Rate	General Fund
24 Hour Elevator	Agreement		Schedule	General Fund
ACES	Master Contract	7/1/17 - 6/30/18	Per Fee Schedule	Special Education
ACES	Student 8-17-2	7/1/16 - 6/30/17	NTE \$29,680	Special Education
ACES	Student 8-17-5	6/26/17 - 8/8/17	NTE \$2,475	Special Education
ACES	Student 8-17-7	5/4/17 - 10/25/17	NTE \$7,000	Special Education
ACES	Student 8-17-8	5/24/17 - 3/24/18	NTE \$72,235	Special Education
Apex Learning	Onsite & online Professional Development	8/17/17 - 8/16/18	NTE \$2,500	General Fund
Brain Learning Psychological Corporation	Student 8-17-6	5/1/17 – 10/3/17	NTE \$3,500	Special Education
California School	GAMUT Online	7/1/2017 – auto	\$2,555 annual	General Fund
Boards Association	Agreement to Provide online access to CSBA's reference policy manual	renews annually unless terminated		
California School	GAMUT host and	7/1/2017 – auto	\$2,925 annual	General Fund
Boards Association	maintain current digital copy of District Manual	renews annually unless terminated		
Community School of San Diego High School	Master Contract	7/1/17 – 6/30/18	Per Fee Schedule	Special Education
Discovery Education	Streaming Plus HS and K-8 Licenses	7/1/17 – 6/30/18	NTE \$2,600	CSF Funds
Excelsior Academy	Master Contract	7/1/17 - 6/30/18	Per Fee Schedule	Special Education
Gold Star Foods	Purchase frozen foods, refrigerated foods, and dry goods utilizing Super San Gabriel Coop and Super Coop RFP #13- 14-01012014-1	7/1/17 — 6/30/18	Per Fee Schedule	General Fund
Hobsons	Naviance Student Tracker for High Schools	6/21/17 - 6/20/18	NTE \$425	General Fund
Lyon, David	Video services for School Board Monthly Meetings	7/1/17 - 6/30/18	NTE \$4,000	General Fund
netCIO, Inc.	Apple equipment and network support	7/1/17 - 6/30/18	Per Fee Schedule NTE \$12,000	General Fund

New Bridge School	Master Contract	7/1/17 - 6/30/18	Per Fee Schedule	Special Education
New Bridge School	Student 8-17-4	7/1/17 - 6/30/18	NTE \$30,694	Special Education
Noonan, Tara	Event support	7/1/17 - 6/30/18	NTE \$9,000	General Fund
	nights and			
	weekends			
Pathway	Purchase & install	7/1/17 - 6/30/18	NTE \$34,708.63	Fund 40
Communications	21 Casio			
	projectors per RFP			
	2015-10			
Peachjar, Inc.	Startup fee for	7/1/2017 – auto	NTE \$750	General Fund
	flyer management	renews annually		
	system	unless terminated		
Raindrop Marketing	CUSD digital	1/1/17 - 12/31/17	NTE \$33,000	General Fund
	connectedness			
	with students,			
	parents, staff, &			
	community			
San Diego Center for	Master Contract	7/1/17 - 6/30/18	Per Fee Schedule	Special Education
Children				
San Diego Center for	Student 8-17-3	7/1/16 - 6/30/17	NTE \$23,520	Special Education
Children				
SHI	Sophos Cloud	7/1/16 - 6/30/17	NTE \$8,835.10	General Fund
	License			
Shred-it	Paper Shredding	7/27/17 - 6/27/18	Per Fee Schedule	General Fund
Sierra Academy of	Master Contract	7/1/17 - 6/30/18	Per Fee Schedule	Special Education
San Diego				
The Koonings Center	Master Contract	7/1/17 - 6/30/18	Per Fee Schedule	Special Education
TIEE – Urban Skills	Master Contract	7/1/17 - 6/30/18	Per Fee Schedule	Special Education
Center (Site 2)				
Washington, Alex	Referee services	7/1/17 - 6/30/18	NTE \$5,600	General Fund
	for Adult			
	Education Men's			
	Basketball League			
Xcite Steps	Student 8-17-1	5/16/17 - 12/5/17	NTE \$53,125	Special Education